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HllI nnnu(s Beverages and Dessert Menu

MILK AVAILABLE-Hilo, Oat, Soy, Almond, Lactose free

Pot for1 5.00 Pot for 2 9.00

Devonshire for1 9.00 Devonshire for 2 17
REGULAR

English Breakfast or Earl Grey 3.50

Herbal or Fruit Infusions

Cappuccino 4.50

Flat White

Latte

Chai Latte

Long Macchiato

Long Black

Espresso Double shot 4.00

Dirty Chai Latte

Mocha 4.00

Hot Chocolate

Babyccino with a marshmallow 3.00

IGED DRINKS

Iced Latte with ice
Iced Coffee with cream + ice cream

Iced Chocolate with cream + ice cream

.00

LARGE
4.00

5.00

4.25

5.50
5.00

5.50
6.50
6.50

MILKSHAKES + THICKSHAKES

BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE,

SPEARMINT, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA
Milkshake. 1 scoop ice cream

Thickshake. 2 scoops ice cream

FRESH JUICE

Apple, Carrot or Orange

SMOOTHIES

6.50
8.00

7.50

FROZEN FRUIT, ICE CREAM AND COCONUT WATER

Mango Madness
Mixed Berry
Strawberry Fantasy

Tropical tease

CAKES + DESSERTS

Caramel Slice

Carrot Cake

Scone with Jam + Cream
Apple + Cinnamon Muffin
Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Muffin

8.00

5.00

4.00
4.50
4.00



